Check#

drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst

Date

Name

11/18/2021 ARRIAGA LYNN |

11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021

BELKNAP CHRISTINA L
BRIDWELL CATHERINE L
BROOKS SAMANTHAJ
BROWN JIM R
BRUDERER NORMAN L
COATES LUANNE
CORBRIDGE ARLYNDAR
COTTAM MATTHEW S
CUNNINGHAM KAMRI D
DAARUD SHERMA K
DAVIS ELAINE

DELANEY BECKY M
EASTERDAY TROY W
FISHER TERRIL

GOSSI NANCY K

HELLER KAREN SUZANNE
HENSLEE HALEY K
HOFFMANN KAREN B
HOFFMANN RAYMOND L
HOOP JENNY M
HOSKOVEC SHEENA L
INMON CHELSEA A

11/18/2021 JACKSON CRAIG L
11/18/2021 JADWIN ELLEN F
11/18/2021 JENSEN ASHLYND M
11/18/2021 JOHNSON CHELSEA R
11/18/2021 JOHNSON LEELAND F
11/18/2021 JONES TARISSA A

11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021

KNAPP DANIEL L
LEIJA HERMELINDA
LEMMON MELISSA A
MAKI GALINA A
MAKI WILLIAM J
MARTIN KIRT L
MCCULLOUGH MELISSA A
OWSLEY VICTORIAC
POPE MICAH L
PRIEBE LESLIE
RAMIREZ KYLA
REGNIER SHELLY L
RICE CHARLES E

11/18/2021 SCHLUND ALLIX K
11/18/2021 SCOTT TAMMY L
11/18/2021 SOLOSABAL JENTRY R
11/18/2021 SOLOSABAL JOLINDA S

GrossPay

S 5,043.83
$ 1,187.50
S 4,608.33
S 4,043.83
$ 9,591.66
S 200.00
$ 1,906.54
$ 1,103.50
S 4,364.16
$ 1,643.54
$ 5,559.28
$ 2,326.50
S 3,540.83
S 4,975.58
S 4,725.58
$ 1,951.49
S 3,364.08
S 3,467.58
S 1,684.25
$ 5,210.41
S 1,418.25
$ 1,550.75
$ 1,130.00
S 2,412.25
S 3,874.25
S 1,608.50
$ 1,261.50
S 3,364.08
$ 1,300.75
S 5,839.03
S 5,174.03
S 2,145.85
S 5,142.24
$ 1,209.25
S 4,209.66
S 4,335.50
S 4,725.58
S 3,530.74
$ 5,739.24
S 1,402.93
S 4,561.16
S 3,483.33
$ 1,165.75
S 4,043.83
S 360.00
S 4,495.08

City
HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN
JEROME
HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN
TWIN FALLS
HAGERMAN
TWIN FALLS
JEROME
BUHL
HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN

GLENNS FERRY

HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN
BLISS
HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN
TWIN FALLS
WENDELL
HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN
BUHL
JEROME

GLENNS FERRY
GLENNS FERRY

State Zip

ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83338
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83301
ID 83332
ID 83301
ID 83338
ID 83316
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83623
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83314
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83301
ID 83355
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83316
ID 83338
ID 83623
ID 83623



drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
49057
49058
49059
49060
49061
49062
49063
49064
49065
49067
49068
49069
49070
49071
49072
49073

11/18/2021 STRONG DANA L
11/18/2021 STRONG MARY M
11/18/2021 TAYLOR SHARLENE K
11/18/2021 WADSWORTH DRUCIE
11/18/2021 WADSWORTH JAREN G
11/18/2021 WISE MELISSA H
11/18/2021 ZELENKA SHAWNEE R
11/18/2021 BAKER CHRISTOPHER K
11/18/2021 BAKER RICHARD E
11/18/2021 BROWN LEAH M
11/18/2021 CLAUSSE TIFFANY R
11/18/2021 COIT JESSE A
11/18/2021 COIT KIM A
11/18/2021 COLTER MAYSON A
11/18/2021 COREY JESSICA
11/18/2021 ESTRADA GRISELDAE.
11/18/2021 HOSKOVEC CHAD R
11/18/2021 JENSEN LOUIS G
11/18/2021 MIKOLYSKI JENNIFER A
11/18/2021 PRINS CHRISTINE M
11/18/2021 REBON ANDREW
11/18/2021 WHITMARSH KRISTY L

11/18/2021 WHITTEKIEND SHARLA K

$ 6,047.50
$ 1,190.73
S 42857
S 720.00
$ 7,303.33
$ 2,006.50
$ 3,364.08
$ 2,100.50
S 495.00
$ 5,558.91
180.00
750.00
250.00
592.00
630.00
742.38
500.00
184.00
$1,128.18
S 360.00
$ 375.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,066.30

R 72 0V R Vot Vs R Ve SV A V2 Vo

HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN
FILER

FILER

HAGERMAN
TWIN FALLS
HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN
BLISS

HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN

83332
83332
83332
83328
83328
83332
83301
83332
83332
83332
83332
83332
83332
83332
83332
83332
83332
83314
83332
83332
83332
83332
83332



